 12
2.92mm Connector Series
G
H
I
φE
φ
A F

Durability：500 Cycles
Operating Temperature：-60℃~+165℃
Interfaces:PER MIL-STD-348A
 17
9.9
1
2
8
5
.
3
5
D
P/N D
D360S12Y01 0.012inch/0.30mm
D360S15Y01 0.015inch/0.38mm
D360S18Y01 0.018inch/0.46mm
D360S20Y01 0.020inch/0.51mm
10.7
1
2
8.9
5
.
3
5
D
P/N D
D360S12Y02 0.012inch/0.30mm
D360S15Y02 0.015inch/0.38mm
D360S18Y02 0.018inch/0.46mm
D360S20Y02 0.020inch/0.51mm
2.92mm Series Field Replaceable Thread-in Connectors